
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236222529 MISS. AYANTIKA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 90.5

2 BCC231784110 MISS. ISITA  KUNDU UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 89.25

3 BCC237176812 MR. SURAJIT  DEY UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 87.5

4 BCC234464694 MR. SUKDEV  SAMANTA UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 87.25

5 BCC234613014 MR. ANTARAN  PATAR SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 87

6 BCC235358943 MR. AMBARISH  DAS UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 85.75

7 BCC232865068 MISS. SHUVASHREE  DATTA UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 85.25

8 BCC234613902 MR. INDRANIL  LAHIRI UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84.75

9 BCC235870103 MR. SUBHRADIP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84.75

10 BCC238912411 MR. SUBHRADIP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84.75

11 BCC231152438 MR. JEET  MANDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84

12 BCC234335567 MR. SAYAN  DAS OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84

13 BCC232871999 MR. SOHAM  BHANDARI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83.5

14 BCC239817108 MR. ARGHA  DAS UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83.5

15 BCC231217851 MR. SOUMADIP  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83.25

16 BCC237516962 MR. NIRAJ  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83.25

17 BCC232972269 MISS. SWAGATA  BOSE UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83

18 BCC239954856 MISS. SWAGATA  BOSE UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83

19 BCC239588357 MR. TANMOY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

20 BCC234113204 MR. TANMOY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

21 BCC232581011 MR. S M ALI FARZAN UR Male Islam No BCA Hons. 82.25

22 BCC238597963 MR. VIVEKANANDA  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

23 BCC239400148 MRS. RIYA  OJHA SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

24 BCC237596100 MRS. RIYA  OJHA SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

25 BCC237945882 MR. BISHWARUP  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 80.5

26 BCC232404423 MR. SHUBHODIP  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 80

27 BCC234231703 MISS. ISHA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 79.75

28 BCC233853991 MR. DEEPRO  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 78.5

29 BCC237301982 MRS. RIYA  OJHA SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 78.25

30 BCC234071143 MR. ABHISHEK  THAKUR OBC-(A) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 77.75

31 BCC238483001 MR. ABHISHEK  THAKUR OBC-(A) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 77.75

32 BCC234499551 MR. PRETAM KUMAR RAM UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 77.5

33 BCC237596003 MR. ANIRUDHA  DAS OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 77.25

34 BCC235940242 MR. FARHAN  JAVED UR Male Islam No BCA Hons. 75.75

35 BCC231962447 MR. RATNADEEP  GOSWAMI UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 75.25

36 BCC236908752 MISS. ISHITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 75

37 BCC238567996 MR. GAGANN DIP PAL UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 74.5

38 BCC237322567 MR. ARIJIT  LAYEK SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 74.5

39 BCC233754271 MR. SUBHAJIT  PARAMANIK UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 74.5

40 BCC234535769 MISS. SWASTI SOVA MOHANTA UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 74

41 BCC236432499 MR. ANIRBAN  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 73.75

42 BCC231759466 MR. ANIRBAN  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 73.75

43 BCC236458829 MR. SURJO  SADHU UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 73.25

44 BCC237767796 MISS. SUPARNA  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 73.25

45 BCC232339961 MR. DHRITI MOHAN MOHANTA UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 72

46 BCC231925454 MR. AYUSH  YADAV UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 71.25

47 BCC239761647 MR. TANMOY  LAYEK UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 70

48 BCC237526089 MR. RANIT  BHAKAT UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 70

49 BCC239895940 MR. SUBHAM  RAWANI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 69.25

50 BCC238682876 MR. MAYANK  SHARMA SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 69.25

51 BCC233432039 MR. SUPRIYO  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 69
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52 BCC236136529 MR. TANAY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 69

53 BCC233922207 MISS. SHARIA  AFSHEEN UR Female Islam No BCA Hons. 68.75

54 BCC236500908 MISS. SHARIA  AFSHEEN UR Female Islam No BCA Hons. 68.75

55 BCC232828712 MISS. PUJA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 68.5

56 BCC236454151 MR. ANAM  ANSARI UR Male Islam No BCA Hons. 67

57 BCC238672621 MR. KARANJIT  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No BCA Hons. 66

58 BCC238118375 MISS. USHREE  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 65.75

59 BCC236455270 MISS. NISHI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 65.75

60 BCC238915994 MR. DURGADAS  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 65.25

61 BCC237020788 MR. SHUBHANKAR OF CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 64.5

62 BCC237350423 MR. SADAF  FIRDAUS UR Female Islam No BCA Hons. 64.25

63 BCC233648833 MISS. ANKITA  UPADHYAY UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 64

64 BCC239474454 MRS. SNEHA  PRASAD SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 63.75

65 BCC233682900 MR. ROUNAK  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No BCA Hons. 63.75

66 BCC232121471 MR. MANPREET  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No BCA Hons. 63.5

67 BCC236175032 MR. DEBABRATA  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 63

68 BCC233728088 MR. SAGNIK  BOSE UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 62.75

69 BCC238068585 MR. JAYANTA  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 62.5

70 BCC234648823 MR. ABHILASH  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 62.25

71 BCC236118235 MISS. RIYA  THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 62

72 BCC239183797 MR. RIYON  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 61.5

73 BCC233066930 MR. SUPRIYA KUMAR MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 61

74 BCC238149747 MR. ABHIJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 60.75

75 BCC238883698 MISS. AISHWARYA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 60.5

76 BCC238578635 MISS. ANINDITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 60.25

77 BCC232213861 MR. ABHISHEK  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 60

78 BCC238750492 MR. RIYON  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 59.75

79 BCC236855209 MISS. ESITA  BHANDARI OBC-(A) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 59.75

80 BCC238062818 MISS. SADAF  FIRDAUS OBC-(B) Female Islam No BCA Hons. 59.25

81 BCC238375799 MR. SAYAN  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 57.25

82 BCC236054178 MR. SOUVIK  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75

83 BCC235863576 MR. SOUVIK  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75

84 BCC235035499 MR. SWAGNIK  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75

85 BCC239476208 MR. SWAGNIK  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75

86 BCC231468789 MR. ANIRBAN  BESRA ST Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.5

87 BCC233714919 MISS. ANUSKA  DHANI SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 55.75

88 BCC231609950 MR. MD SHAHNAWAZ MALLICK UR Male Islam No BCA Hons. 54.75

89 BCC238041731 MR. MD SHAHNAWAZ MALLICK UR Male Islam No BCA Hons. 54.75

90 BCC237129025 MISS. SALONI  JAISWAL UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 54

91 BCC232382241 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No BCA Hons. 53.5

92 BCC231465836 MISS. JUI  MAJUMDAR UR Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 53.5

93 BCC238112731 MR. KUNAL  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 52

94 BCC232267867 MR. YASH  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 50

95 BCC238399840 MISS. AEMAN  FIRDOUS UR Female Islam No BCA Hons. 48
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1 BCC234613014 MR. ANTARAN  PATAR SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 87

2 BCC235870103 MR. SUBHRADIP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84.75

3 BCC238912411 MR. SUBHRADIP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84.75

4 BCC239400148 MRS. RIYA  OJHA SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

5 BCC237596100 MRS. RIYA  OJHA SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

6 BCC237301982 MRS. RIYA  OJHA SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 78.25

7 BCC237322567 MR. ARIJIT  LAYEK SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 74.5

8 BCC238682876 MR. MAYANK  SHARMA SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 69.25

9 BCC239474454 MRS. SNEHA  PRASAD SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 63.75

10 BCC238149747 MR. ABHIJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 60.75

11 BCC238578635 MISS. ANINDITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 60.25

12 BCC235035499 MR. SWAGNIK  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75

13 BCC239476208 MR. SWAGNIK  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75

14 BCC233714919 MISS. ANUSKA  DHANI SC Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 55.75
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1 BCC238597963 MR. VIVEKANANDA  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 82.25

2 BCC236455270 MISS. NISHI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 65.75

3 BCC231468789 MR. ANIRBAN  BESRA ST Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.5

4 BCC232382241 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No BCA Hons. 53.5
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1 BCC234071143 MR. ABHISHEK  THAKUR OBC-(A) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 77.75

2 BCC238483001 MR. ABHISHEK  THAKUR OBC-(A) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 77.75

3 BCC236855209 MISS. ESITA  BHANDARI OBC-(A) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 59.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years BCA Honours OBC (A) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC234335567 MR. SAYAN  DAS OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 84

2 BCC232871999 MR. SOHAM  BHANDARI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83.5

3 BCC231217851 MR. SOUMADIP  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 83.25

4 BCC237945882 MR. BISHWARUP  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 80.5

5 BCC237596003 MR. ANIRUDHA  DAS OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 77.25

6 BCC236908752 MISS. ISHITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 75

7 BCC237767796 MISS. SUPARNA  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 73.25

8 BCC239895940 MR. SUBHAM  RAWANI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 69.25

9 BCC232828712 MISS. PUJA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No BCA Hons. 68.5

10 BCC238915994 MR. DURGADAS  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 65.25

11 BCC236175032 MR. DEBABRATA  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 63

12 BCC233066930 MR. SUPRIYA KUMAR MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 61

13 BCC232213861 MR. ABHISHEK  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 60

14 BCC238062818 MISS. SADAF  FIRDAUS OBC-(B) Female Islam No BCA Hons. 59.25

15 BCC236054178 MR. SOUVIK  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75

16 BCC235863576 MR. SOUVIK  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No BCA Hons. 56.75
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